AGENDA

MSAAC Meeting
October 17, 2017
Chicago, lllinois

3:00pm

3:15pm

5:00pm
5:15pm

5:30pm

Open Meeting & Introductions
Welcome and General Remarks

MSAAC Member Roundtable

Forum and future meetings
Public Comments

Adjourn

Michael R. Brickman, Deputy Comptroller for
Thrift Supervision and Special Supervision

MSAAC Members

Public



